Shareholding Pattern

PADAM COTTON YARNS LTD.

Scrip Code : 531395 Quarter Ending : March 2012
Date Begin : 01 Jan 2012 Date End : 31 Mar 2012

No. of partly As a % of total no. of As a % of total no. of shares of the

Partly paid-up shares :
paid-up shares partly paid-up shares company
Held by promoter/promoter group 0.00

held by public 0 0.00 0.00
Total 0 0.00 0.00

No. of As a % of total no. of As a % of total no. of shares of the

Outstanding convertible securities outstanding outstanding convertible company assuming full conversion

securities securities of the convertible securities

Held by promoter/promoter group 0 0.00 0.00
held by public 0 0.00 0.00
Total 0 0.00 0.00

As a % of total no. of shares of the

As a % of total no. of ; :
WWETEIS No. of warrant company assuming full conversion
warrants
of warrants

Held by promoter/promoter group 0 0.00 0.00
held by public 0 0.00 0.00
Total 0 0.00 0.00

Total Paid-up capital of the company
assuming full conversion of warrants and 3873000
convertible securities

Total No. of Shares

No. of Total held in Total Shareholding Shares pledged or
Category of Shareholder : No. of . as a % of Total No. otherwise
Shareholders Dematerialized
Shares of Shares encumbered
Form
As a
Asa% As a% of l‘;lfumber ??0?; No
of (A+B) (A+B+C) shares of
Shares
(A) Shareholding of
Promoter and Promoter
Group
(1) Indian
_ Individuals / Hindu 9 644300 621000  16.64 16.64 0 0.00
Undivided Family
Bodies Corporate 2 20000 0 0.52 0.52 0 0.00
Any Others (Specify) 4 1377300 1377300 35.56 35.56 0 0.00
__ Directors/Promoters & 4 1377300 1377300 3556 35.56 0 0.00
their Relatives & Friends
Sub Total 15 2041600 1998300 52.71 52.71 0 0.00
(2) Foreign
Total shareholding of
Promoter and Promoter 15 2041600 1998300 52.71 52.71 0 0.00
Group (A)
(B) Public Shareholding
(2) Institutions
(2) Non-Institutions
Bodies Corporate 16 60693 10693 157 157 0 0.00
Individuals
Individual
shareholders holding nominal 990 652697 85562 16.85 16.85 0 0.00
share capital up to Rs. 1 lakh
Individual
shareholders holding nominal 26 1115600 0 28.80 28.80 0 0.00

share capital in excess of Rs.
1 lakh



Any Others (Specify)

Hindu Undivided
Families

Sub Total

Total Public shareholding
(B)

Total (A)+(B)

(C) Shares held by
Custodians and against
which Depository Receipts
have been issued

(1) Promoter and
Promoter Group

(2) Public
Sub Total

Total (A)+(B)+(C)

Notes:

1039

1039

1054

1054

2410

2410

1831400

1831400

3873000

3873000

2410 0.06 0.06
2410 0.06 0.06
98665 47.29 47.29
98665 47.29 47.29
2096965 100.00 100.00
0 0.00 0.00

0 0.00 0.00

0 0.00 0.00

0 0.00 0.00
2096965 0.00 100.00

1. For determining public shareholding for the purpose of Clause 40A
2. For definitions of Promoter and Promoter Group, refer to Clause 40A.

3. Public shareholding

Scrip Code : 531395

Shareholding Pattern

PADAM COTTON YARNS LTD

0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00

Quarter ending : March 2012

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Promoter and

Promoter Group

Details of Shares

Name of
the
Sharehold
er

Satwant
1 Singh
Bhullar

2 Kiran Gupta

Naresh
3 Chand
Gupta
Krishna
Devi

2,500

2,500

3,000

7,000

held

As a % of
grand
total
(A)+(B)+(
®)
0.06
0.06

0.08

0.18

Encumbered shares (*)

As a
percenta

ge

0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00

As a % of
grand
total
(A)+(B)+(
C) of sub-
clause

(H(@)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Details of warrants

Asa%
total
Numbe numbe
r of r of
warrant | warrant
s held s of the
same
class

0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00

Details of convertible
securities

Number
(0]
convertib
le
securitie
s held

As a%
total
number
of
convertib
le
securitie
s of the
same
class

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Total
NEIGCS
(includin
g
underlyin
g shares
assumin
g full
conversi
on of
WEHEWIS
and
convertib
le
securitie
s)asa %
of diluted
share
capital

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



10

11

12

13

14

15

(*) The term encumbrance has the same meaning as assigned to it in regulation 28(3) of the SAST Regulations, 2011.

Syoga Ram 8,300
Radhika

Gupta 44,500
Prem Lata 48,500
Rekha

Gupta 53,500
Padam Sain 474,500
Gupta

PRV Export

Pvt Ltd 10,000
Padam

Leasecridits 10,000
Pvt Ltd

Vivek Gupta 10,475
Rajev Gupta 10,475
Rajev Gupta 6,09,750
Vivek Gupta 7,46,600
Total 20’41’68

Scrip Code : 531395

0.21

1.15

1.25

1.38

12.25

0.26

0.26

0.27

0.27

15.74

19.28

52.71

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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PADAM COTTON YARNS LTD

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Quarter ending : March 2012

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Public
and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Name of the

Shareholder

Gulshan

1
Kumar

2 Ashwani
Kumar Sood

3 Renu Bala

4 Rakesh Kumar

Rajinder
Kumar

6 Sunil Kumar
7 Rajiv Kumar
8 Sanjay Kumar
9 Banarsi Lal
10

Poonam Rani

11  Sunil Dhawan

No. of
Shares
held

65200

63400

61500

61200

61100

60000

57400

56000

55000

54800

52900

SHETES
as % of
Total
No. of
Shares

1.68

1.64

1.59

1.58

1.58

1.55

1.48

1.45

1.42

141

1.37

: Details of convertible
Details of warrants "
securities

Number
of
warrants
held

As a%
total
number of
warrants of
the same
class

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Number of

convertible

securities
held

% w.r.t total
number of
convertible

securities of
the same

class

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Total shares
(including
underlying shares
assuming full
conversion of
warrants and
convertible
securities) as a %
of diluted share
capital

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



12 Seema Rani 50100 1.29 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00

13 Neetu Rani 50100 1.29 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00

14  Morepen 50000 1.29 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
Finance Ltd

15  Hari Om 49000 1.27 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00

16  Archana 47600 1.23 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00

17  Shakuntala 45000 1.16 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
Devi

18  Madan 40300 1.04 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00

19  Krishan 39000 1.01 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
Total 1019600 26.33 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00

Shareholding Pattern

PADAM COTTON YARNS LTD

Scrip Code : 531395 Quarter ending : March 2012

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons (together with PAC) belonging to
the category “Public” and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company

BEAE GrvETET S Details of convertible thal shgres
securities (including

underlying
Name(s) of the As a % shares
shareholder(s) % w.r.t total assuming full

total

Number of number of i
and the Persons TR 6 conversion of

Acting in Concert warrants convert_ible conv_e_rtible warrants and
(PAC) with them securities securities of convertible
warrants of the "
came held the same securities) as a
class % of diluted

class ;
share capital

1 Nil 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00

Total 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00

Shareholding Pattern

PADAM COTTON YARNS LTD
Scrip Code : 531395 Quarter ending : March 2012

Details of Locked-in Shares

-1 0,
Sl. No. Name of the Shareholder No. of Shares Locked-in Shares as % of
Total No. of Shares
1 Nil

Total 0.00

0.00



Shareholding Pattern

PADAM COTTON YARNS LTD

Scrip Code : 531395 Quarter ending : March 2012

Details of Depository Receipts (DRS)

No. of Shares

Sl. Type of Outstanding DR (ADRs, No. of Underlvin Shares Underlying Outstanding DRs as
No. GDRs, SDRs, etc.) Outstanding DRs ying % of Total No. of Shares
Outstanding DRs
1 Nil 0.00
Total 0.00

Shareholding Pattern

PADAM COTTON YARNS LTD

Scrip Code : 531395 Quarter ending : March 2012

Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by '‘promoter / promoter group' are in excess of 1% of
the total number of shares.

No. of Shares
Name of the DR Type of Outstanding DR (ADRs, Underlying Shares Underlying Outstanding DRs as a

Holder GDRs, SDRs, etc.) Outstanding % of Total No. of Shares
DRs

1 Nil Nil 0.00

Total 0.00



