				ING Pattern on yarns Ltd.				
Scrip Code : 531395							er Ending : I	
Date Begin: 01 Jan 2012		No. of partly As a % of total no. of As a % of total no.				ate End: 3		
Partly paid-up shar		paid-up shares		partly paid-up sl	nares		company	
Held by promoter/promoter group			0		0.00			0.0
held by public			0		0.00			0.0
Total		No. of	0	As a % of total r	0.00	As a % of tot	al no of sha	0.0
Outstanding convertible s	ecurities	outstanding securities		outstanding conv securities		company ass		onversion
Held by promoter/promoter gro	up		0		0.00			0.0
held by public			0		0.00			0.0
Total			0		0.00			0.0
Warrants		No. of warra	nt	As a % of total r warrants	no. of	As a % of tot company ass		
Held by promoter/promoter gro	up		0		0.00			0.0
held by public			0		0.00			0.0
Total			0		0.00			0.0
Total Paid-up capital of the c assuming full conversion of convertible securities		3873	000	00				
Category of Shareholder	No. of Shareholders	Total No. of Shares		otal No. of Shares held in Dematerialized Form	as a % o	nareholding of Total No. Shares	othe	ledged or rwise nbered
				. 6	As a % of (A+B)	As a % of (A+B+C)	Number of shares	As a % of Total No of Shares
(A) Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group								Onaros
(1) Indian								
Individuals / Hindu Undivided Family		9 644300		621000	16.64	16.64	0	0.0
Bodies Corporate		2 20000		0	0.52	0.52	0	0.0
Any Others (Specify)		4 1377300		1377300	35.56	35.56	0	0.0
Directors/Promoters & their Relatives & Friends		4 1377300		1377300	35.56	35.56	0	0.0
Sub Total	1	2041600		1998300	52.71	52.71	0	0.0
(2) Foreign								
Total shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)	1	2041600		1998300	52.71	52.71	0	0.0
(B) Public Shareholding								
(1) Institutions								
(2) Non-Institutions								
Bodies Corporate		16 60693		10693	1.57	1.57	0	0.0
Individuals								
Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 1 lakh Individual	99	90 652697		85562	16.85	16.85	0	0.0
shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh	2	26 1115600		0	28.80	28.80	0	0.0

Any Others (Specify)	7	2410	2410	0.06	0.06	0	0.00
Hindu Undivided Families	7	2410	2410	0.06	0.06	0	0.00
Sub Total	1039	1831400	98665	47.29	47.29	0	0.00
Total Public shareholding (B)	1039	1831400	98665	47.29	47.29	0	0.00
Total (A)+(B)	1054	3873000	2096965	100.00	100.00	0	0.00
(C) Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(1) Promoter and Promoter Group	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(2) Public	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
Sub Total	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
Total (A)+(B)+(C)	1054	3873000	2096965	0.00	100.00	0	0.00

Notes:

- 1. For determining public shareholding for the purpose of Clause 40A
- 2. For definitions of Promoter and Promoter Group, refer to Clause 40A.
- 3. Public shareholding

Shareholding Pattern

	PADAM COTTON YARNS LTD
Scrip Code : 531395	Quarter ending: March 2012

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Promoter and Promoter Group

SI.N o.	Name of the Sharehold er		of Shares neld	Encumbered shares (*)			Details of	warrants	Details of convertible securities As a %		Total shares (includin g underlyin g shares assumin g full conversi on of warrants and convertib le securitie s) as a % of diluted share capital
		No. of Share s held	As a % of grand total (A)+(B)+(C)	N o	As a percenta ge	As a % of grand total (A)+(B)+(C) of sub- clause (I)(a)	Numbe r of warrant s held	As a % total numbe r of warrant s of the same class	Number of convertib le securitie s held	total number of convertib le securitie s of the same class	
1	Satwant Singh Bhullar	2,500	0.06	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
2	Kiran Gupta	2,500	0.06	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
3	Naresh Chand Gupta	3,000	0.08	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
4	Krishna Devi	7,000	0.18	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00

5	Syoga Ram	8,300	0.21	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
6	Radhika Gupta	44,500	1.15	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
7	Prem Lata	48,500	1.25	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
8	Rekha Gupta	53,500	1.38	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
9	Padam Sain Gupta	4,74,500	12.25	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
10	PRV Export Pvt Ltd	10,000	0.26	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
11	Padam Leasecridits Pvt Ltd	10,000	0.26	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
12	Vivek Gupta	10,475	0.27	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
13	Rajev Gupta	10,475	0.27	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
14	Rajev Gupta	6,09,750	15.74	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
15	Vivek Gupta	7,46,600	19.28	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
	Total	20,41,60	52.71	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00

^(*) The term encumbrance has the same meaning as assigned to it in regulation 28(3) of the SAST Regulations, 2011.

PADAM COTTO	ON YARNS LTD
Scrip Code : 531395	Quarter ending : March 2012

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Public and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

				Details o	f warrants		convertible urities	Total shares (including underlying shares
SI. No.	Name of the Shareholder	No. of Shares held	Shares as % of Total No. of Shares	Number of warrants held	As a % total number of warrants of the same class	Number of convertible securities held	% w.r.t total number of convertible securities of the same class	assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted share capital
1	Gulshan Kumar	65200	1.68	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
2	Ashwani Kumar Sood	63400	1.64	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
3	Renu Bala	61500	1.59	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
4	Rakesh Kumar	61200	1.58	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
5	Rajinder Kumar	61100	1.58	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
6	Sunil Kumar	60000	1.55	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
7	Rajiv Kumar	57400	1.48	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
8	Sanjay Kumar	56000	1.45	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
9	Banarsi Lal	55000	1.42	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
10	Poonam Rani	54800	1.41	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
11	Sunil Dhawan	52900	1.37	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00

	Total	1019600	26.33	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
19	Krishan	39000	1.01	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
18	Madan	40300	1.04	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
17	Shakuntala Devi	45000	1.16	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
16	Archana	47600	1.23	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
15	Hari Om	49000	1.27	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
14	Morepen Finance Ltd	50000	1.29	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
13	Neetu Rani	50100	1.29	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
12	Seema Rani	50100	1.29	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00

PADAM COTTON YARNS LTD					
Scrip Code : 531395	Quarter ending : March 2012				

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons (together with PAC) belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company

	Name(s) of the shareholder(s) and the Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) with them	No. of Shares		Details o	of warrants	Details of secu	Total shares (including underlying	
SI. No.			Shares as % of Total No. of Shares	Number of warrants	As a % total number of warrants of the same class	Number of convertible securities held	% w.r.t total number of convertible securities of the same class	shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted share capital
1	Nil	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
	Total	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00

Shareholding Pattern

PADAM COTTO	ON YARNS LTD
Scrip Code : 531395	Quarter ending : March 2012

Details of Locked-in Shares

SI. No.	Name of the Shareholder	No. of Shares	Locked-in Shares as % of Total No. of Shares
1	Nil		0.00
	Total		0.00

PADAM COTTON YARNS LTD Quarter ending: March 2012

Details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

Scrip Code : 531395

SI. No.	Type of Outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)	No. of Outstanding DRs	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding DRs	Shares Underlying Outstanding DRs as % of Total No. of Shares
1	Nil			0.00
	Total			0.00

Shareholding Pattern

PADAM COTTO	TTON YARNS LTD
Scrip Code : 531395	Quarter ending: March 2012

Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by 'promoter / promoter group' are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares.

SI. No.	Name of the DR Holder	Type of Outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding DRs	Shares Underlying Outstanding DRs as a % of Total No. of Shares
1	Nil	Nil		0.00
	Total			0.00